Ensenada Smiles & Vision Clinic

Sponsored by

Rotary Club of Irvine and
Club Rotario Ensenada Calafia

in association with

Dental Care for Children (J

March 15,2014

Service Performed Quantity

Value Each

DEINTAL GARE
Tk CHILDREN

Value

4

Dental

Examinations

X-Rays

Prophys

Sealants

Fluoride

| Composite Filling - 1 Surface

Composite Filling - 2 Surface

Composite Filling - 3 Surface

| Composite Filling - Pulp Cap

Extraction - Simple
Extraction - Surgical

! Root Canal - Pulpotomy

Root Canal - 1 Canal

Root Canal - 3 Canal

69
30
16
23
55
29
12

4

2

$92
40
113
52
31
274
294
302
77
194
329
232
868
1,396
350

$6,348
1,200
1,808
1,196
1,705
7,946
3,528
1,208
154
5,432
1,645
1,160
868
2,792
350

Total

Vision

Examinations

Glasses

f  Glasses for local Optometrist

208
148
250

37,340

$16,640
12,580
21,250

$50,470

| Grand Total

$87,810

Dental Care for Children is operated entirely by volunteers to put every dollar possible toward patient care.
For more information or to see how you can help, please visit us at www.DentalCareForChildren.org




