## Ensenada Smiles & Vision Clinic



Sponsored by Rotary Club of Irvine and Club Rotario Ensenada Calafia in association with Dental Care for Children



March 15, 2014

Service Performed	Quantity	Value Each	Value
Dental			
Examinations	69	\$92	\$6,348
X-Rays	30	40	1,200
Prophys	16	113	1,808
Sealants	23	52	1,196
Fluoride	55	31	1,705
Composite Filling - 1 Surface 29		274	7,946
Composite Filling - 2 Surface 12		294	3,528
Composite Filling - 3 Surface 4		302	1,208
Composite Filling - Pulp Cap 2		77	154
Extraction - Simple	28	194	5,432
Extraction - Surgical	5	329	1,645
Root Canal - Pulpotom	y 5	232	1,160
Root Canal - 1 Canal	1	868	868
Root Canal - 3 Canal	2	1,396	2,792
Crown	1	350	350
Total			37,340
Vision			
Examinations	208	\$80	\$16,640
Glasses	148	85	12,580
Glasses for local Optome	etrist 250	85	21,250
Total			\$50,470
Grand Total			\$87,810

Dental Care for Children is operated entirely by volunteers to put every dollar possible toward patient care. For more information or to see how you can help, please visit us at www.DentalCareForChildren.org

